Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: Vincent Oil Corporation API Number: 15 - 097-21124 Lease Name: Parkin E Address: 125 N Market ST 1075, Wichita, KS 67202-1721 Phone: (316) 262 -3573 Operator License #: 5004 Well Number: Spot Location (QQQQ): NW - NW Type of Well: Oil 3680 (Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Water Supply Well, Cathodic, Other) (If SWD or ENHR) North / South Section Line 1050 The plugging proposal was approved on: ____(Date) Feet from East / West Section Line _____ (KCC District Agent's Name) bv: East West County: Kiowa Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet) Date Well Completed: MavMATON Depth to Top: 4968 Bottom: 4973 T.D. 5038 7-20-04 Depth to Top: _____ Bottom: ____ T.D. _ Plugging Completed: 7-21-04 Depth to Top: ___ ___ Bottom: ____ Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. Oil, Gas or Water Records Casing Record (Surface Conductor & Production) Formation Content From Size To Put In Pulled Out 8 5/8 431 5 1/2 15.5 5039 600' Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set. Checked hole sand at 4896', bailed 5 sacks, ripped 2000', 1600', 1050', pumped 50 sacks, ripped 600', pulled to 450', pumped 50 sacks, pulled to 40', pumped 10 sacks. RECEIVED AUG 0 9 2004 Name of Plugging Contractor: Quality Well Service, Inc. Address: 401 West Main, Lyons, KS 67554 KCC WICHITA Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees: Vincent Oil Corporation KANSAS SEDGWICK County. Richard A. Hiebsch _XEmployeexof Diserator Kor (Operator) on above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Address) 125 N. Market, Suite 1075, Wichita, KS 67202 SUBSCRIBED and SWORN TO before me this 6th day of August 2004 YOLANDA EUBANKS .. My Commission Expires: _ MOTARY PUBLIC Yolanda Eubanks Notary Public STATE OF KANSAM

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansa

Bur

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 17309 Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POD	T:
SERVICE POU	dfælge

						•	•	
DATE 7-21-04	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE / S	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 1:300 M	
LEASE Parkin	WELL#	E-/	LOCATION OF	Water mouth t		COUNTY Kio wa	STATE	
OLD OR NEW (Cir	cle one)	A STATE OF THE STA	1	21 / 1 11	n Wents			
CONTRACTOR (3.0	te W.	-	1 /	1 - 9	\mathcal{A}		
TYPE OF JOB	Lala	100.0	<u> </u>	OWNER /	ment C	ree		
HOLE SIZE 7	78	T.D		CEMENT				
CASING SIZE	51/2 DEPTH 450			AMOUNT ORDERED 1150x 60/40				
TUBING SIZE		DE	PTH	62 gol	+			
DRILL PIPE			PTH	- 15 gel	Jused	8021	rcks.	
TOOL	DEPTH				(-		No Hel	
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE	MINIMUM				18 A	@ 7.65		
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG	SHC	DE JOINT	POZMIX; GEL	32	@ 4.00	128,00	
PERFS.	<u> </u>			GEL CHLORIDE	- 4	_@ <u> </u>	44.00	
DISPLACEMENT			J	ASC ASC			***************************************	
	EOU	IPMENT				@	***************************************	
PUMP TRUCK C	EMENTI	ER MA	RK B			@	·	
	-	Darre						
BULK TRUCK						. @		
	RIVER	harr	y D			. @ . @		
BULK TRUCK	DITTED		U			. @		
#	RIVER			- HANDLING_	136	@ 1.25	170,00	
				MILEAGE _5		.05	374.00	
a	REM	IARKS:		_		TOTAL	1083.20	
Pipe Det a	xt 1	050.	takened	een				
Rot 7000	si at	- 6 by	em rather	notation.	SERVIC	Œ		
Cut cosing	at 6	50, pl	apip to 45	oft				
mex 9 fell	_legn	enter	displace 4	Z DEPTH OF JOB	450	214		
Oliver of 30	pull	up to	HOLE	PUMP TRUCK (Labelet TRA FOOTA	CHARGE		500.00	
E Durk	BRO	L (e)	ment culu	EXTRA FOOTA	GE	@		
es euq				MILEAGE	55		220.00	
4								
			4					
CHARGE TO:		+ all	Can			<u> </u>		
CHARGE TO: $ u$	vice	<i>/</i>	coq	atomatic and the second		TOOTE A. I.	7100	
STREET						IOIAL	720,00	
CITY	STA	TE	ZIP					
,					UG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN 7	Γ	
				MANIFOLD		@	**************************************	
				RECEIVED		@		
To Allied Cementin	ig Co., Ir	ıc.				@		
You are hereby req			enting equipment	AUG 0 9 2004		@	New Advantage of the Control of the	
and furnish cement	er and he	lper to as	sist owner or	KCC WICHITA		@		
contractor to do we	rk as is l	isted. The	e above work was					
done to satisfaction	and supe	ervision o	f owner agent or			TOTAL .		
contractor. I have a)				
CONDITIONS" lis	ted on th	e reverse	side.	TAX				
				TOTAL CHARGE		TO THE STATE OF		
	\wedge	. 4		DISCOUNT _		IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS	
SECULT APPROXIMENT A P	()	" \square	<i>(</i>)	•				
SIGNATURE /	\mathcal{L}	W 1	W ANY	PPLICABLE TA				
,	· \	1	WILL	BE CHARGED	X PRINTEI) NAME		
	'	\	LIDO	N IMMOTORIS				
		*	010	N INVOICING		1		